The University of Utah Guest Lecturer/Performer Agreement

(To be used where reimbursement for fees, lodging, food, beverage, travel or other expenses are not paid

for by the University of Utah.)

NAME OF GUEST LECTURER/PERFORMER

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE

The above named Guest Lecturer/Performer agrees to provide:

on the	of			at	
ontine	0t		,	_ at	
	DAY	Month	YEAR		LOCATION OF LECTURE/PERFORMANCE
beginnin	ig at:				
	TIME OF DAY				

The above named Guest Lecturer/Performer hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the University of Utah from any loss, liability, injury or damage resulting from any act or omission of the Guest Lecturer/Performer. Furthermore, the Guest Lecturer/Performer will announce to the audience at the Lecture or Performance that the University is not responsible for and does not have control over any information provided by Guest Lecturer/Performer.

The University of Utah agrees to provide (if applicable):

It is agreed by both parties that termination of this agreement must be by mutual consent and that the Lecture/Performance and attendant activities will conform to applicable University of Utah Policies and Procedures.

FOR THE GUEST LECTURER/PERFORMER

FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

GUEST LECTURER/PERFORMER SIGNATURE

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE

CHAIRMAN/DEAN/OR DIRECTOR SIGNATURE